
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

Long Jump M  / Skok w dal M

Charles SMITH USA New Britain (USA) 83-07-30WORLD RECORD 7.94

Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA BLR  Bochum-Wattens 19-07-23WORLD RECORD U20 7.35(-0.3)

Maris GRENINS LAT Izmir (TUR) 08-09-25CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 7.67(+0.1)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  21-08-25  16:10:00

End: 21-08-25  16:55:00

1 16 MAISTRENKA Aliaksandr 00-04-27 7.19 Q    BELARUS

2 80 KAMARAJ Manikandan 03-09-06 6.87 Q    INDIA

3 13 HRALKO Raman 92-03-28 6.85 Q    BELARUS

4 59 VISNAP Tanel 92-09-23 6.84 Q    ESTONIA

5 241 PAKIN Ivan 91-05-18 6.80 Q    RCDS

6 256 JELINEK Ratislav 01-03-08 6.76 Q    SLOVAKIA

7 233 KULIKOV Maxim Sergeevich 84-05-30 6.70 Q    RCDS

8 203 COSTA Hemilton Jose Djata 91-01-29 6.59 Q SB   PORTUGAL

9 90 YADEGARI Hashem 92-05-26 6.53 Q SB   ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

10 157 SOKLAKOVS Sergejs 95-01-21 6.52 Q    LATVIA

11 156 GRENINS Maris 81-02-25 6.41 Q    LATVIA

12 277 DANYLCHENKO Volodymyr 92-10-12 6.40 Q    UKRAINE

13 281 ISTOMIN Nikita 04-03-26 6.22     UKRAINE

14 21 VOYTSIK Kiryl 02-05-15 6.11     BELARUS

15 168 DUVAL Jean Vincent 94-09-16 5.45     MAURITIUS

16 87 ABIAT Taregh 01-02-24 2.78     ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

93 AL-AZZAWI Basim Hadi 90-08-10 DNS     IRAQ

91 AL-SHMAILAWI Hussein Karrem 99-07-18 DNS     IRAQ

31 CRUZ PULIDO Yosvany 93-11-19 DNS     CUBA

Page 1 z 2

LUBLIN 2021 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 21-09-19 18:53:08



I II III

7.19 rMAISTRENKA Aliaksandr

+0.2 -

6.87 6.68 rKAMARAJ Manikandan

-0.9 +0.6 -

6.85 rHRALKO Raman

+0.8 -
x x 6.84VISNAP Tanel

-0.3 -0.1 -0.3

6.66 6.80 rPAKIN Ivan

+0.9 -0.2 -

x 6.76 rJELINEK Ratislav

+0.7 -0.1 -
6.56 6.66 6.70KULIKOV Maxim Sergeevich

-0.2 +0.5 +0.4

5.62 4.05 6.59COSTA Hemilton Jose Djata

+0.1 +0.9 +0.2

x x 6.53YADEGARI Hashem

+0.2 -0.2 -0.8
6.13 6.46 6.52SOKLAKOVS Sergejs

-0.9 +0.6 +0.5

6.41 x xGRENINS Maris

+0.5 -0.1 -0.3

6.16 6.20 6.40DANYLCHENKO Volodymyr

+0.1 -0.3 +0.5
6.22 6.04 5.92ISTOMIN Nikita

+0.4 +0.1 +0.2

5.88 6.11 5.96VOYTSIK Kiryl

-0.4 -0.3 +0.2

x x 5.45DUVAL Jean Vincent

+0.5 -0.1 +0.3
2.78 rABIAT Taregh

-0.1 -

Minimum do finału: 6.40

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timeSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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